Precio: $519,900 Numero de MLS: A11838794  Condominios/Town Home - SOLD

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1103, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 923
 Unidad: 1103    HOA Fees: $899    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE
 Date Sold: 10/24/2025  

Best value in Brickellâ€”now listed at $519,900! Be the first to grab this spacious 1 Bed + Den, 1 Bath (923 sq ft) in
Millecento, designed by Pininfarina. Featuring sleek finishes, floor-to-ceiling windows, Italian cabinetry & a flexible den